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Problem

1) Determine solution model
2) Calculate chemical potentials and complete the phase diagram



Liquid phase
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FCC phase
• Enthalpy of formation

• Activity
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BCC phase
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Equilibrium conditions
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Solve the non-linear equations system by Newton method
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Results

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000
 Liquid-FCC
 Liquid-BCC
 FCC-BCC

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 (K
)

Xks

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

 

 

7



Results
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